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Uponor Vario B end cap WGF G1
1032714

- Made of brass

About Uponor Vario B end cap WGF
Specification

- Made of brass

- With integrated valves

- Connection right or left with flat sealing supply

- With lockshield valve or flowmeter for balancing and shutoff

- no primary connection to combine it with the correct accessories
- Loop connection G3/4" eurocone

- Loop distance 50 mm

- Bracket distance 210 mm

Application

- For underfloor heating and cooling
- Combineable with actuators FT 30x1,5
- Max. pressure: 6 bar at 60°C
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Status

Item Available Till date

Product code

Iltem no EAN

Item no GTIN

Item no LVI

Item no NOBB

Item no NRF

Iltem no RSK

Item no VVS
Dimensions

Item Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Width PL1
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2028-12-31T00:00:00.000+0100

7318792564406
07318792564406
2025052
41947443
8362453
2418604
046268108

80
150
0,52
40

set

06414905439737
80

95

y

Base_Box
0,000608

0,55

80
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Technical documents

Download documents here Iil

Uponor UK

Blackmor Lane The Pavilion
WD18 8GA, Watford
UK

T +44 (0)1923 927000
E enquiries.uk@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/en-gb
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1032714

