

Uponor Vario B end cap WGF G1

1032714

- Made of brass



About Uponor Vario B end cap WGF

Specification

- Made of brass
- With integrated valves
- Connection right or left with flat sealing supply
- With lockshield valve or flowmeter for balancing and shutoff
- no primary connection to combine it with the correct accessories
- Loop connection G3/4" eurocone
- Loop distance 50 mm
- Bracket distance 210 mm

Application

- For underfloor heating and cooling
- Combineable with actuators FT 30x1,5
- Max. pressure: 6 bar at 60°C

Uponor Vario B end cap WGF G1

1032714



Status

Item Available Till date

2028-12-31T00:00:00.000+0100

Product code

Item no EAN	7318792564406
Item no GTIN	07318792564406
Item no LVI	2025052
Item no NOBB	41947443
Item no NRF	8362453
Item no RSK	2418604
Item no VVS	046268108

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	80
Item Unit Length	150
Item Unit Weight	0,52
Item Unit Width	40
Item_UOM	set

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905439737
Packaging Height PL1	80
Packaging Length PL1	95
Packaging Quantity PL1	1
Packaging Type PL1	Base_Box
Packaging Volume PL1	0,000608
Packaging Weight PL1	0,55
Packaging Width PL1	80

Technical documents

Download documents here 

Uponor UK

Blackmor Lane The Pavilion
WD18 8GA, Watford
UK

T +44 (0)1923 927000
E enquiries.uk@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/en-gb